
2025-2026 University of North Georgia Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 1, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 5-0   Conf: 0-0   Home: 4-0   Away: 1-0   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Alcalde, Eliseo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Beasley, Lleyton 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 3-0 W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Blanco, Juan Cruz 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-1 – 0-1 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
Brandl, Ben 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Castellanos, Marcos 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-1 2-0 – – W 3 4-1 0-0 0-0
Liborio, Pedro 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 – – – – – W 3 3-0 0-0 0-0
Luis Silva, João 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 2-1 – – – – L 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Luis Silva, João 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rebora, Franco 4-1 4-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 4-1 – L 1 4-1 0-0 0-0
Varga, Janos 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 1-2 – – – L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Total 23-7 23-7 0-0 0-0 5-0 4-1 2-3 4-1 4-1 4-1 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .767 .767 .000 .000 1.000 .800 .400 .800 .800 .800 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Alcalde, Eliseo/Blanco, Juan Cruz 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Blanco, Juan Cruz/Liborio, Pedro 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – 2-1 – W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Rebora, Franco/Castellanos, Marcos 5-0 5-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 4-0 W 5 5-0 0-0 0-0
Varga, Janos/Luis Silva, João 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 – – L 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Brandl, Ben/Luis Silva, João 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 10-3 10-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 4-1 5-0 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .769 .769 .000 .000 .333 .800 1.000 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Alcalde, Eliseo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Blanco, Juan Cruz 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 – 2-1 1-0 W 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Castellanos, Marcos 5-0 5-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 4-0 W 5 5-0 0-0 0-0
Liborio, Pedro 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 – 2-1 – W 1 2-1 0-0 0-0
Rebora, Franco 5-0 5-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 4-0 W 5 5-0 0-0 0-0
Varga, Janos 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 – – L 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Brandl, Ben 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Luis Silva, João 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-0 – W 1 2-2 0-0 0-0
Total 10-3 10-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 4-1 5-0 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .769 .769 .000 .000 .333 .800 1.000 – – .000 .000



2025-2026 University of North Georgia Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 1, 2026)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
2/5/26 NEWBERRY W 7-0 0 0-0 W W W W W W u W W
2/8/26 at Converse University W 5-2 2-0 0-0 W W L L W W L W W #10
2/13/26 EMMANUEL (GA.) W 6-1 0 0-0 W W L W W W W L W
2/16/26 AUBURN MONTGOMERY W 6-1 0 0-0 W W L W W W L W W
3/1/26 LINCOLN MEMORIAL W 4-3 0 0-0 W L W W L L u W W


